
C y b e r r e s i l i e n c e . c o m

The Resilience Claims Service

Guiding you through your response

Access To A Network Of 
External Experts

The Resilience Claims service has developed a carefully chosen 
and closely reviewed network of external experts to ensure that 
our policyholders have access to the right capabilities and 
resources as they deal with cyber events.

Discovery
To report a claim: 
For General Claims: Claims@CyberResilience.com

For 24/7 Emergencies ONLY:  1-302-722-7236

Investigation & Response
We offer strategic guidance, project management and 
a network of external expertise to resolve your incident.

Recovery
Recovery is fast & smooth because we explain your 
policy coverage throughout the life of the claim.

Our Service Providers

Privacy Law Groups
BakerHostetler Gordon Rees Scully 

Mansukhani

Greenberg Traurig Holland & Knight

McDonald Hopkins Mullen Coughlin

Pierson Ferdinand LLP Polsinelli

Shook, Hardy & Bacon Troutman Pepper Locke

Computer Forensics 

Investigators



This material is not intended as a solicitation or offer of any Resilience insurance product. Any insurance coverage presented herein is for informational purposes only and does not constitute 
insurance advice. The terms and conditions, including any limitations, of your specific insurance policy will govern. The purchase of insurance is in no way tied to the purchase of security services. 
Nothing in these materials should be construed as an express or implied endorsement or recommendation of Resilience by any government or government agency. In the United States, insurance 
products are distributed by Ocrea Risk Services, LLC (NPN 19169260) d/b/a Resilience Cyber Insurance Solutions. Arceo Labs, Inc. d/b/a Resilience provides security services through its expert 
security team.
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Data Recovery Services

-

Ransomware Resolution

Crisis Communications

Notification & Call Center

Credit Monitoring &  
Identity Theft Protection

contact us

Want to prepare? Our security and incident response experts can help you with incident 
response planning and walk you through our claims process. To learn 
more email onboarding@cyberresilience.com.

Incident? Our claims and incident response experts are here to help you 24/7. 
For emergencies ONLY, call 1-302-722-7236.  
For general claims, email claims@cyberresilience.com.

mailto:onboarding@cyberresilience.com
mailto:claims_UK@cyberresilience.com


Resilience Service Providers
Below is a list of our trusted incident response panel partners, including key contacts and 24/7 availability details. These firms are 
pre-approved to support our insureds in the event of a cyber incident and have been vetted for their expertise, responsiveness, 
and experience handling complex matters.


If you are experiencing an active cyber incident and require immediate assistance, please report the incident to Resilience via our 
24/7 emergency claims reporting hotline at 302-722-7236. Our hotline is monitored 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. For General 
Claims, please email Claims@CyberResilience.com.
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Privacy Law Firms

BakerHostetler

Ted Kobus

tkobus@bakerlaw.com

New Incidents

IRIntakeCoordination@bakerlaw.com

Gordon Rees Scully Mansukhani

Joseph Salvo

jsalvo@grsm.com

Brian Middlebrook

bmiddlebrook@grsm.com

Greenberg Traurig

Jena Valdetero

jena.Valdetero@gtlaw.com

Kevin Scott

Kevin.Scott@gtlaw.com

Holland & Knight

Mark Melodia

Mark.Melodia@hklaw.com

Thomas Bentz

thomas.bentz@hklaw.com

McDonald Hopkins

Dominic Paluzzi

dpaluzzi@mcdonaldhopkins.com

Jim Gisczak

jgiszczak@mcdonaldhopkins.com

New Incidents

Incidentresponse@mcdonaldhopkins.com

Mullen Coughlin

John Mullen

jmullen@mullen.law

Jennifer Coughlin

jcoughlin@mullen.law

New Incidents

resilienceprivacy@mullen.law

Pierson Ferdinand LLP

Stu Panensky

stuart.panensky@pierferd.com

New Incidents

resiliencecyber@pierferd.com

Polsinelli

Pasha Sternberg

PSternberg@polsinelli.com

Bruce Radke

bradke@polsinelli.com

New Incidents

incidentresponse@polsinelli.com

Shook Hardy & Bacon

Al Saikali

asaikali@shb.com

Colman McCarthy

CDMCCARTHY@shb.com

New Incidents

SHBCyber-Resilience@shb.com

Troutman Pepper Locke

Sadia Mirza

Sadia.Mirza@Troutman.com

Ron Raether

Ron.Raether@Troutman.com

Data Recovery Specialists

Cypfer

New Incidents

remteam@cypfer.com

Brian Burke

bburke@cypfer.com

Kevin Neslage

kneslage@cypfer.com

Fenix24

New Incidents

RapidResponse@Fenix24.com


1 (855) Fenix24

Brian Duke

brian.duke@fenix24.com

MoxFive

New Incidents

incident@moxfive.com

Lee Trotter

Lee.Trotter@moxfive.com

mailto:jsalvo@grsm.com
mailto:bmiddlebrook@grsm.com
mailto:jena.Valdetero@gtlaw.com
mailto:Kevin.Scott@gtlaw.com
mailto:stuart.panensky@pierferd.com
mailto:resiliencecyber@pierferd.com
mailto:SHBCyber-Resilience@shb.com
mailto:RapidResponse@Fenix24.com
mailto:RapidResponse@Fenix24.com
mailto:brian.duke@fenix24.com
mailto:incident@moxfive.com
mailto:Lee.Trotter@moxfive.com
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Digital Forensic and Incident Response Firms

Arctic Wolf

New Incidents

newcase@arcticwolf.com

David Kruse

david.kruse@arcticwolf.com
*Data Recovery & Ransom Resolution Services also available

Arete

New Incidents

arete911@areteir.com


(866) 210-0955

Lynn Peachey

lpeachey@areteir.com
*Data Recovery & Ransom Resolution Services also available

Charles River Associates

New Incidents

Incident.Response@crai.com

Aniket Bhardwaj

ABhardwaj@crai.com
*Data Recovery & Ransom Resolution Services also available

CrowdStrike

New Incidents

services@crowdstrike.com


(855) 276-9347 

Adam Cottini

adam.cottini@crowdstrike.com

Cybereason

New Incidents

response@cybereason.com

Jasmine Hay

jasmine.hay@cybereason.com

Jim Leonard

jim.leonard@cybereason.com
*Data Recovery & Ransom Resolution Services also available

IronGate

New Incidents

IrongateResponse@IrongateSecurity.com


(855) 476-4283

Hillary Parkins

Hillary.parkins@irongatesecurity.com
*Data Recovery & Ransom Resolution Services also available

Kroll

New Incidents

cyberresponse@kroll.com

Jessica Centeno

Jessica.Centeno@kroll.com

Lainee Biegel

Lainee.Beigel@kroll.com

Mandiant

New Incidents

Inbounds@mandiant.com

Karen Kukoda

karen.kukoda@mandiant.com


kkukoda@google.com

MoxFive

New Incidents

incident@moxfive.com

Lee Trotter

Lee.Trotter@moxfive.com
*Data Recovery & Ransom Resolution Services also available

S-RM

New Incidents

cyberir@s-rminform.com


(646) 895-6538

Kelly McManus

k.mcmanus@s-rminform.com

Dan Caplin

d.caplin@s-rminform.com
*Data Recovery & Ransom Resolution Services also available

Stroz Friedberg

New Incidents

incidentresponse@strozfriedberg.com

Jonathan Rajewski

jonathan.rajewski@strozfriedberg.com

Jeffrey Jansen

Jeff.Jansen@StrozFriedberg.com

Surefire

New Incidents

response@surefirecyber.com


1 (800) 270-9034

Tom Owens

towens@surefirecyber.com
*Data Recovery & Ransom Resolution Services also available

Crisis Communications

FleishmanHillard

Spencer Girouard

spencer.girouard@fleishman.com

FTI Consulting

Jamie Singer

Jamie.Singer@fticonsulting.com

JadeRoq

Jason Maloni

jmaloni@jaderoq.com

mailto:david.kruse@arcticwolf.com
mailto:arete911@areteir.com
mailto:lpeachey@areteir.com
mailto:Incident.Response@crai.com
mailto:ABhardwaj@crai.com
mailto:cyberresponse@kroll.com
mailto:Jessica.Centeno@kroll.com
mailto:karen.kukoda@mandiant.com
mailto:cyberir@s-rminform.com
mailto:k.mcmanus@s-rminform.com
tel:8002709034
mailto:Jamie.Singer@fticonsulting.com
mailto:jmaloni@jaderoq.com


Notification / Call Center / Credit Monitoring

Epiq

Larry Brown

larry.brown@epiqglobal.com

Experian

Michael Morelli

michael.morelli@experian.com

TransUnion

Gina M. Rodriguez-Rubio

Esq.gina.rodriguez@transunion.com


(470) 345-5696

Elliot Black

elliot.black@transunion.com


(603) 661-9194

Kroll

Denyl Green

Denyl.green@kroll.com


This material is not intended as a solicitation or offer of any Resilience insurance product. Any insurance coverage presented herein is for informational purposes only and does not constitute 
insurance advice. The terms and conditions, including any limitations, of your specific insurance policy will govern. The purchase of insurance is in no way tied to the purchase of security services. 
Nothing in these materials should be construed as an express or implied endorsement or recommendation of Resilience by any government or government agency. In the United States, insurance 
products are distributed by Ocrea Risk Services, LLC (NPN 19169260) d/b/a Resilience Cyber Insurance Solutions. Arceo Labs, Inc. d/b/a Resilience provides security services through its expert 
security team.
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Ransom Resolution Experts

Arete

New Incidents

arete911@areteir.com


(866) 210-0955

Lynn Peachey

lpeachey@areteir.com

Coveware

Cat Stamm

cat@coveware.com

Kivu

New Incidents

incidentresponse@kivuconsulting.com

Andrew Davis

adavis@kivuconsulting.com

mailto:michael.morelli@experian.com
mailto:Esq.gina.rodriguez@transunion.com
mailto:elliot.black@transunion.com
mailto:cat@coveware.com
mailto:incidentresponse@kivuconsulting.com
mailto:adavis@kivuconsulting.com
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